
PWHAT HIGH POINT STANDINGS 2023
updated 12.15.23

Feb April June July Oct TOTAL
Class Horse Owner Rider Points Points Points Points Points POINTS

1 AUBREY SINGLETON 5 4 2 26
1 MYERS CAUDILL 6 4 12 22
1 AMELIA FORSEE 8 12
2 MACHADO WERNER-OSBORN, LEANN 6 6 12 24
2 LOOSE IN THE OUTFIELD REED, RONNIE AND BETH 6 4 10
2 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 5 4 9
3 VIRGINIA NEAL CAUDILL 6 6 12 24
3 AUBREY SINGLETON 6 17
3 CHELSIE DYE 6 14
4 LITTLE MISS ROWDY WHITE, KIMBERLY 6 6 5 5 10 32
4 ALL ROWDIED UP WHITE, KIMBERLY 5 3 1 2 12 23
4 I'M UNFORGETTABLE WRIGHT, AMANDA 5 6 4 15
5 Hyndrix Miller 6 6 12 24
5 *All riders get award Baker Longhurst 6 6 12
5 Braxton Singleton 12 12
5 Karson Malone 6 6
5 Stella Simons 6 6
5 GASSAWAY, MADELYN 6 6
6 MR. DEEDS COWAN, KATE 6 6 12 24
6 OBEY MY COMMAND PARKER, CORBIN 5 6 5 6 22
7 LESLIE RUDLOFF 6 5 6 12 29
7 ASHTYN MOORE 6 6 10 22
8 CHEROKEE AUTUMN ELLIS, WADE 6 3 6 15
9 Conlee Bobo 5 4 12 21
9 Leila Hotilovac 4 5 10 19

10 DOJA CAT CALHOUN, CINDY 6 12 18
10 TUSKEN RAIDER WHITE, KIMBERLY 3 4 7
11 LIGHT BROWN SUGAR BARNES, WAYNE 6 4 5 5 20
11 BELLA RIO COUCH, ANN MARIE 5 4 10 19
11 COUNTRY ROADS WRIGHT FAMILY, THE GEORGE 6 6 6 18
12 WOLF'S DIRTY MONEY GARDNER, CHEYANNE & DAKODA 6 6 6 8 26
13 AMERICAN ROYAL'S TOM BOY CROSS NANCE, AMY 6 6 5 17
14 MISS AMERICAN ROYAL CROSS NANCE, AMY 5 6 12 23
14 HE'S OUTA HERE DAVIS, SHIRLEY 1 1 4 8 14
14 PANTERA MOORE, MAGGIE 6 2 3 11
15 I'M JOSE'S SANTINA ARNOLD, ALTA 4 5 4 3 16



15 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 5 6 5 16
15 THROWIN BACK JOSE CALENDER, TIFFANY 6 5 11
16 OUTTA SIGHT CROSS NANCE, AMY 1 2 1 4 8 16
16 UPTOWN JUDY BLUE BEAN, KAREN 3 5 6 14
16 SHE’S DIAMOND AT THE RITZ WALDEN, KIMBERLY & PERRY 1 4 5
17 LOOK WHAT YOU MADE ME DOSPENCER, SCARLET 1 6 6 10 23
17 LATE FOR A DATE HOLBROOK, CONNIE 6 4 5 4 19
17 ZENDAYA EVERETT, CONNIE 5 5 4 14
18 ANNIE'S SILVER DREAM JOHNSON, DR ANN 4 6 8 18
18 SHE'S NEVER BEEN KISSED WALDEN, KIMBERLY 6 12 18
18 HARLIN'S LEGACY PHY, JARED 5 4 6 15
19 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 6 6 6 6 24
19 I'M JOSE'S SANTINA ARNOLD, ALTA 5 5 5 4 19
20 ELECTRIC COWBOY FAETH, SANDRA 4 5 6 6 21
21 HE'S OUTA HERE DAVIS, JOE & SHIRLEY 6 6 10 22
22 SHADOW CRUISER HALKIAS, HANNAH 6 6 1 6 10 29
22 CAROLINA CHROME WERNER-OSBORN, LEANN 6 12 18
23 MY DREAM COME TRUE MORTON, LUCY 6 1 4 6 17
23 HONORABLE LADY B GARDNER, CHEYANNE & DAKODA 2 12 14
23 JOSE'S LEAVE A MARK MANIS, AMANDA 1 10 11
24 OUTTA SIGHT CROSS NANCE, AMY 4 5 2 8 19
24 EXTRA DIRTY MARTINI ZINTER, GALE 3 2 5
25 I'M JOSE'S SANTINA ARNOLD, ALTA 5 6 5 4 20
25 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 6 6 5 17
26 DEVIL'S CUT WILLIAMS, MICHELLE 5 2 5 12 24
26 CAT DADDY'S SUNSHINE LAMBERSON, CAROL 6 4 4 6 20
26 ELECTRIC COWBOY FAETH, SANDRA 3 6 9
27 ANNIE'S SILVER DREAM JOHNSON, DR ANN 5 6 8 19
27 OVERKNIGHT SUCCESS KELLI HARVEY, JEFF & 4 12 16
27 SHE'S NEVER BEEN KISSED WALDEN, KIMBERLY 5 10 15
28 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 6 6 6 5 23
28 I'M JOSE'S SANTINA ARNOLD, ALTA 5 5 5 4 19
29 DECADENT JIM LEEK, MAGGIE MOORE 5 6 6 6 12 35
29 DON'T PUSH THIS WRIGHT, DR. BRIAN & AMANDA 5 5 10
29 JUST CHARLOTTE GILLIAM, PHILIP 4 4 8
30 DREAMLINER ARNOLD, SARA BETH 6 5 5 6 12 34
30 REDMAN PUSHIN COLOR PEAL, APRIL 5 4 2 10 21
31 CAT DADDY'S SUNSHINE LAMBERSON, CAROL 5 4 5 5 19
31 DEVIL'S CUT WILLIAMS, MICHELLE 2 6 6 14
31 HE'S OUTA HERE DAVIS, SHIRLEY 1 4 8 13



32.1 WOLF'S DIRTY MONEY GARDNER, CHEYANNE & DAKODA 6 6 12 24
32.2 DADDY’S LAST DIME SMOTHERS, DEBBIE 6 6 12
33 SATURDAY DOWN SOUTH HOLBROOK, CONNIE 6 6 10 22
34 JOLLY BE GOOD MCGEE, ISAAC 2 4 5 4 15
35 SHADOW CRUISER HALKIAS, HANNAH 6 6 6 6 24
36 MISS AMERICAN ROYAL CROSS NANCE, AMY 6 6 4 6 10 32
36 DADDY’S LAST DIME SMOTHERS, DEBBIE 5 5 5 15
36 WICKED MASTER CHILD, MARTHA 4 1 5
37 DREAMLINER ARNOLD, SARA BETH 6 6 6 6 12 36
37 REDMAN PUSHIN COLOR PEAL, APRIL 5 5 4 2 10 26
39 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 6 5 11
40 OVERKNIGHT SUCCESS KELLI HARVEY, JEFF & 6 12 18
40 COPPERFIELDS RETRO MAGIC HARVEY, KELLI 6 4 6 16
40 HONORABLE LADY B GARDNER, CHEYANNE & DAKODA 1 2 10 13
41 SATURDAY DOWN SOUTH HOLBROOK, CONNIE 6 6 5 12 29
42 JOLLY BE GOOD MCGEE, ISAAC 3 5 6 5 19
42 NEW BOOT GOOFIN' GERNT, VIC 4 12 16
42 MIA'S GIN CUTRONE, DENISE 4 5 9
43 MASTER CRUISER ANDREWS, KEVIN & KAY 5 1 6
43 GUNN BELLE RAGAN, VICTORIA 3 3 6
44 MISS AMERICAN ROYAL CROSS NANCE, AMY 6 1 4 12 23
44 DADDY’S LAST DIME SMOTHERS, DEBBIE 6 5 6 17
44 HE'S ABSOLUTELY JIM LEEK, MAGGIE MOORE 5 1 6
45 ELECTRIC COWBOY FAETH, SANDRA 6 6 6 6 24
45 WICKED MASTER CHILD, MARTHA 5 5 10
46 SHE’S UN-BUCK-LIEVABLE JIM LEEK, MAGGIE MOORE 6 5 6 12 29
46 JFK'S DREAMWALKER SMITH, LINDA 4 1 3 10 18
46 DIXIES LAST RESORT HARVEY, KELLI 5 6 5 16
48 MONTADO ARRINGTON, BRENT 6 5 11
49 TWENTY FOUR CARROTS ML JIM LEEK, MAGGIE MOORE 6 6 6 6 12 36
49 DEVIL'S CUT WILLIAMS, MICHELLE 4 4 5 10 23
50 LATE FOR A DATE HOLBROOK, CONNIE 4 6 12 22
50 BOURBON N BLUE SMOTHERS, DEBBIE 3 6 4 13
50 STRAIGHT UP SUNDROP WILLIAMS, MADISON 6 1 4 11
51 SHADOW CRUISER HALKIAS, HANNAH 6 6 12

52.1 HE OWN’S THE NIGHT SMOTHERS, DEBBIE 6 6 12
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